
 East Texas Professional Credit Union
Statement of Condition as of January 31, 2026

ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Board MembersBoard Officers

nce

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY

Office Buildings and Equipment 

$349,248,586.27
$687,794,135.15
$260,763,175.12

$42,708,588.73
$76,239,975.66

$1,416,754,460.93

$1,416,754,460.93

$1,123,562,734.74 
$267,135,318.18   

$26,056,408.01




